516 RUNDAFIA CEZ
o 314 RUNDA WSMP
07-09.06.2019

!.n:!,:—:nzm TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 -DN 1, 2, 3 - QUALIFICATION 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 64 DRESZER M. - Toyota GT86 iyl 10 2:03.107 09:57:23.124  pg, g 4 33 JANIAK £. - Suzuki Swift ‘oo eta
1 1:51.589 09:39:13.526 1 2:05.062 09:46:10.055
2 1:51.754 09:41:05.280  PO.5- #87 BANAS M. - Suzuki Swift + (D)izflf.'ggg 2 2:02.604 09:48:12.659
3 1:51.444 09:42:56.724 i SR LSRR T 3 2:02.359 09:50:15.018
a4 1:51.280 09:44:48.004 2 1:57.605 09:41:25.519 4 2:01.940 09:52:16.958
3 1:56.175 09:43:21.694 s 5:02.140 09:54:19.098
Po. 2 - #29 WALKOWIAK B. - Honda Civic , 01 15 4 1:56.090 09:45:17.784 6 201635 09:56:20.733
B P 09:30:54.206 5 1:55.940 09:47:13.724 ; 5.01.296 09:58:22.029
2 1:54.783 09:41:49.079 6 1:56.709 09:49:10.433 8 2:00.938 10:00:22.967
3 1:53.192 09:43:42.271 7 1:58.626 09:51:09.059 9 2:01.484 10:02:24.451
4 5.35.470 08:49:17.741 8 3:36.067 09:54:45.126
5 4:43.199 09:54:00.940 o 1:56.681 09:56:41.807  po, 9. 4 32 MENCEL K. - Fiat Cinquecento  _ 70 ¢37
10 1:56.738 09:58:38.545 1 2:06.523 09:47:36.649
Po. 3 - # 28 KOWNER P. - Honda Civic . g'g(;'ff 2 2:03.989 09:49:40.638
1 2:06.591 09:38:38.722  Po. 6 - # 36 GRABIAS S. - Fiat Cinquecento " (D)I;flil{;t 3 2:03.772 09:51:44.410
2 1:54.029 09:40:32.751 1 207252 B HOELDR 4 2:02.609 09:53:47.019
3 1:53.321 09:42:26.072 2 2:02.588 09:46:06.122 5 5.02.633 09:55:49.652
4 1:56.844 09:44:22.916 3 2:03.206 09:48:09.328 6 2:01.917 09:57:51.569
5 1:53.721 09:46:16.637 4 2:02.247 09:50:11.575 7 2:02.279 09:59:53.848
2 B TR G5 5 2:00.427 09:52:12.002 g 502,436 10:01:56.284
7 5:23.965 09:53:51.818 6 2:02.319 09:54:14.321 9 2:02.843 10:03:59.127
. LEAGER IESEARET 7 2:52.918 09:57:07.239 10 516,063 10:06:15.190
9 1:53.577 09:57:39.951
10 1:53.291 09:59:33.242 PO.7-#14 CIESIOLKA M. - Fiat Seicento Ab: . (D)gf;{;t Po. 10 - # 54 JAKUBIAK G. - Fiat Cinquecentc Z'{legZ
11 2:07.126 10:01:40.368 1 2:05.967 09:39:58.837 1 2:11.567 09:45:37.799
2 2:03.897 09:42:02.734 5 5.05.068 09:47:42 867
Po. 4 - # 42 SAKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic ‘o s 3 202597 09:44:05.331 3 2:02.669 09:49:45.536
1 2:00.292 09:39:45.158 4 ZOLSE CEHEHUBEE 4 2:02.474 09:51:48.010
2 2:01.830 09:41:46.988 5 2:01.181 09:48:08.087 5 2:03.273 09:53:51.283
3 1:57.059 09:43:44.047 6 2:01.142 09:50:09.229 6 2:03.653 09:55:54.936
4 1:56.593 09:45:40.640 7 2:00.927 09:52:10.156 ; 5:04.730 09:57:59.666
5 1:56.262 09:47:36.902 8 2:15.544 09:54:25.700
6 1:55.058 09:49:31.960 9 4:06.699 09:58:32.399
- 157G 09'51:29587 10 2:04.173 10:00:36.572
8 1:54.142 09:53:23.729 11 2:01.162 10:02:37.734
9 1:56.288 09:55:20.017

Fastest lap: 1:51.280
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07-09.06.2019
caniral aisropoan 100 TDR -PDENAN- TDR Pozm

516 RUNDA FIA CEZ A
g 314 RUNDA WSMP

WSMP 3 -DN 1, 2, 3 - QUALIFICATION 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi . {04~
Po. 11 - # 68 SZABLEWSKI J. - Kia Picanto 15 070 10 2:08.673 10:04:04.507
1 2:03.360 09:39:28.873 11 2:11.684 10:06:16.191
2 2:03.350 09:41:32.223
. . h Diff. First
3 2:04.048 09:43:36.271  Po-15-#77 RYBA A. - Fiat Seicento Abarth | 15’19
4 2:04.067 09:45:40.338 1 2:14.103 09:44:19.131
2 2:11.979 09:46:31.110
2 Diff. First . A8-
Po. 12 - # 66 SOWKA M. - Kia Picanto +13.201 3 2:11.445 09:48:42.555
1 2:05.756 09:39:41.712 4 2:09.770 09:50:52.325
2 2:05.475 09:41:47.187 5 2:09.978 09:53:02.303
3 2:10.693 09:43:57.880
- . . Diff. First
4 2:05.413 09:46:03.293  PO. 16 - # 52 KLARZYNSKI M. - Fiat Seicento 1650
< 516337 09:48:19.630 1 2:12.202 09:40:08.514
6 2:05.133 09:50:24.763 2 2:12.102 09:42:20.616
- By—— P —— 3 2:13.363 09:44:33.979
g 326,034 09:55:56.709 4 2:10.804 09:46:44.783
. mymp— pp—— 5 2:10.788 09:48:55.571
10 2:04.521 10:00:06.961 6 2:10.966 09:51:06.537
" 2:07.043 10:02:14.004 7 2:11.285 09:53:17.822
12 2:35.737 10:04:49.741 8 2:10.844 09:55:28.666
13 2:05.973 10:06:55.514 9 2:11.167 09:57:39.833
10 4:11.482 10:01:51.315
2 Diff. First o \0A-
Po. 13 - # 86 SOWKA A. - Kia Picanto 415883 1 2:11.955 10:04:03.270
1 2:07.182 09:39:42.635 12 2:10.780 10:06:14.050
2 2:08.900 09:41:51.535
- . . Diff. First
3 2:07.163 09:43:58.698  PO- 17 - # 35 URBANSKI A. - Fiat Cinquecent: 26.270
1 2:24.686 09:44:48.341
. Diff. First . A7
Po. 14 - # 34 GANCZAREK-RAL A. - Fiat Cinat | 1¢ 036 2 2:21.370 09:47:09.711
1 2:14.736 09:44:37.402 3 2:21.417 09:49:31.128
2 2:12.115 09:46:49.517 4 2:22.613 09:51:53.741
3 2:11.629 09:49:01.146 5 2:20.686 09:54:14.427
4 2:12.032 09:51:13.178 6 2:20.239 09:56:34.666
5 2:10.408 09:53:23.586 7 2:19.778 09:58:54.444
6 2:09.453 09:55:33.039 8 2:17.550 10:01:11.994
7 2:07.316 09:57:40.355
8 2:07.548 09:59:47.903
9 2:07.931 10:01:55.834

Fastest lap: 1:51.280
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